臺北市雙園國民小學105學年度第2學期課後照顧班上課之天數與費用核算公式(1~5年級)
	
	星期一
	星期二
	星期三
	星期四
	星期五

	上課天數
	16
	17
	20
	20
	19

	1~5年級
1200~1600
	1981
	
	2477
	2477
	2353

	1~5年級
1600~1730
	1220
	1296
	1524
	1524
	1448

	1~5年級
1730~1900
星光班
	1220
	1296
	1524
	1524
	1448


1200~1600(260*5*上課天數/0.7/15)
1600~1730(400*2*上課天數/0.7/15)
1730~1900(400*2*上課天數/0.7/15)

臺北市雙園國民小學105學年度第2學期課後照顧班上課之天數與費用核算公式(6年級)
	
	星期一
	星期二
	星期三
	星期四
	星期五

	上課天數
	14
	15
	18
	17
	17

	1~5年級
1200~1600
	
	
	2229
	
	

	1~5年級
1600~1730
	1067
	1143
	1372
	1296
	1296

	1~5年級
1730~1900
星光班
	1067
	1143
	1372
	1296
	[bookmark: _GoBack]1296


1200~1600(260*5*上課天數/0.7/15)
1600~1730(400*2*上課天數/0.7/15)
1730~1900(400*2*上課天數/0.7/15)
